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Please note:
1.  Fire pans required when fires are allowed.

2.  Vehicles are not permitted in the river channel.

Primitive Camping
at Low Water

Information/
Boater
Registration 

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

Redmond

Powell
Butte

Terrebonne

GrizzlyCulver

Metolius

Gateway
Willowdale

Antelope Clarno

Service
Creek

Richmond

Mitchell

Ashwood

Burn Ranch
Road

South
Junction

Warm
Springs

Prineville

Madras

218

207
97

26
26

26

19

M00-00-21

Priest Hole
Recreation Site     




